 FortiBranchSASE Series
Bringing security to the Thin Edge
Simple and Secure Connections at the Thin Edge
FortiBranchSASE products offer secure reliable connectivity,
integrating with Fortinet’s FortiOS operating system via
FortiSASE or remote FortiGate devices.  FortiBranchSASE
equipment ensures comprehensive protection at the thin
edge. Driven by Fortinet’s approach to converged networking

5
FortiBranchSASE Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiBranchSASE-20G FBS-20G Indoor desktop/wall mount FortiSASE extension device, designed
specifically to quickly provide connectivity and security to
small branch offices, delivered from FortiSASE, via L2 tunnel.
1x GbE Combo (SFP + RJ45) + 4x GbE RJ45 WAN/LAN configurable
ports, 1x USB2.0 Type A port, 1x RJ45 console port and 1x BLE.
HW accelerated, 900 Mbps IPsec throughput. Wall mount kit included.
FC-10-BS20G-595-02-DD FortiSASE subscription including cloud management and bandwidth
license.
FC-10-BS20G-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FC-10-BS20G-210-02-DD Next Calendar Day Delivery Priority RMA Service
(Requires FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite).
FC-10-BS20G-211-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware Delivery Priority RMA Service
(Requires FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite).
FC-10-BS20G-212-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware and Onsite Engineer Priority RMA Service
(Requires FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite).
FortiSASE subscription FC-10-BS20G-1070-02-DD FortiSASE subscription + FortiCare Premium bundle including cloud
management and bandwidth license.
FortiBranchSASE
20G‑WiFi
FBS-20G-WIFI Indoor desktop/wall mount FortiSASE extension device, designed
specifically to quickly provide connectivity and security to small branch
offices, delivered from FortiSASE, via L2 tunnel. 1x GbE Combo (SFP +
RJ45) + 4x GbE RJ45 WAN/LAN configurable ports, 2x 2x2 Wi-Fi Radios
(2.4Ghz & 5GHz), 1x USB2.0 Type A port, 1x RJ45 console port and 1x BLE.
HW accelerated, 900 Mbps IPsec throughput. Wall mount kit included.
FC-10-BS20G-WIFI-595-02-DD FortiSASE subscription including cloud management and bandwidth
license.
FC-10-BS20G-WIFI-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FC-10-BS20G-WIFI-1070-02-DD FortiSASE subscription + FortiCare Premium bundle including cloud
management and bandwidth license.
FC-10-BS20G-WIFI-210-02-DD Next Calendar Day Delivery Priority RMA Service (Requires FortiCare
Premium or FortiCare Elite).
FC-10-BS20G-WIFI-211-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware Delivery Priority RMA Service (Requires FortiCare
Premium or FortiCare Elite).
FC-10-BS20G-WIFI-212-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware and Onsite Engineer Priority RMA Service  (Requires
FortiCare Premium or FortiCare Elite).
FortiBranchSASE
10F-WIFI
FBS-10F-WIFI Indoor ceiling/wall mount FortiSASE extension device, designed
specifically to quickly provide connectivity and security to small branch
offices, delivered from FortiSASE, via L2 tunnel. 2x 2x2 Wi-Fi Radios
(2.4Ghz & 5GHz), 2x GbE RJ45 WAN/LAN configurable ports, 1x USB2.0
Type A port, 1x RJ45 console port and 1x BLE. HW accelerated, 900 Mbps
IPsec throughput. Wall mount kit included.
FC-10-BS10F-WIFI-595-02-DD FortiSASE subscription including cloud management and bandwidth
license.
FC-10-BS10F-WIFI-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FC-10-BS10F-WIFI-1070-02-DD FortiSASE subscription + FortiCare Premium bundle including cloud
management and bandwidth license.